	-Oregon Trust Deed Series. 875YENS-NESS LAW PL	BLISHING CO., PORTLAND, CREGO
72132 ASSIGNMENT OF TR	RUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY OR HIS SUGAR	
		Page 3757
to MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY	······································	
TARA ENTERPRISES	k/reel/volume No.M-85	, grai
on June 17, 19.85 in boo	k/real/mater in it as	s the beneficiary
County, Oregon, and conveying real propert	(indicate which) of the Mortgage Records of y in said county described as follows:	Klamath
thereof on file in the office of t	HOLLOW ESTATES, according to the of the County Clerk of Klamath County,	ficial plat Dregon.
- 		
)		
hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets and		
AMILY TRUST, U.T.A., hereinafter calle assigns, all his beneficial interest in and under s	o <u>REX L. & MARGARET L. TRULOVE, TRUS</u> ed assignee, and assignee's heirs, personal represe aid trust deed, together with the notes, moneys on, and all rights and benefits whatsoever acce	TEES OF THE TRUL
said trust deed	aid trust deed, together with the notes, moneys on, and all rights and benefits whatsoever accre	and obligations there
The undersidered has 1		led of to accrue und
successor in interest under with	and with said assignee that the wards	
good right to sell, transfer and assign the same	and with said assignee that the undersigned is I is the owner and holder of the beneficial inter- and the note or other obligation secured thereby deed the sum of not less than \$	the beneficiary or h
unpaid on the obligations secured by said trust	and the note or other obligation secured thereby deed the sum of not less than \$	and that there is an
tom <u>February 19</u> , 19, 87	deed the sum of not less than \$ 37000.41	with interest thereof
in construing this instrument and whene	ever the context hereof so requires, the masculing as the plural.	
feminine and the neuter and the singular include IN WITNESS WHERFOR	es the plural.	ne gender includes th
tion, it has caused its corporate name to be side	es the plural. ned has hereunto set his hand and seal; if the uni- fined and its corporate seal to be affixed hereun irectors.	territor and in a
authorized thereunto by order of its Board of D.	irectors	to by its officers duty
DATED: March 9 19.87	Auch 7 1	
	Frules	
	Margaret L. Tre	1
executed by a corporation, ffix corporate seal)	2000	con
the signer of the above is a corporation, e the form of acknowledgment opposite.)		
ALL OF OREGON,	STATE OF OREGON,	
County of Klamath) ss.	County of)) 55.
This instrument was acknowledged before me on PGh::9,,,1987, by	This instrument was acknowledged before me on	
HOVE AND MARGARET L.	19, by	
LOVE	âs	····· ···· ····
	of	
AL)? Notary Public tor Oregon		
	Notary Public for Oregon	•••••
My commission expires: 3/31/89	My commission expires:	(SEAL)
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED		
BY BENEFICIARY	STATE OF OREGO	N,
L. TRULOVE AND MARGARET L.	County of Klas	
LOVE	was received for recon	within instrument
Assignor		
T a sum to	IDON'T USE THIS	
L. & MARGARET L. TRITOTE	17 Dook/mai/1	
tees of the TRYIT OVE TAXETY		
STEES of the TRULOVE FAMILY	FOR RECORDING Page	VO
STEEB OF the TRULOVE FAMILY ST, U.T.A. Assignee	POR RECORDING Page	as fee/file/instru-
Stees of the TRULOVE FAMILY ST, U.T.A. Assignee AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO tified Mortagge Co	POR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.) DATE: NO COUNTIES DATE: NO COUNTIES Ment/microfilm/recep Record of Mortgages of Witness my h	as fee/file/instru- tion No72132,
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Stified Mortgage Co. Main St., Suite 103	POR RECORDING page	as fee/file/instru-
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Stified Mortgage Co. Main St., Suite 103	PORTALENCED Page	vo18./on as fee/file/instru- tion No72132, if said County. and and seal of
L. & MARGARET L. TRULOVE, stees of the TRULOVE FAMILY ST, U.T.A. Assignce AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO tified Mortgage Co. Main St., Suite 103 math Falls, Oregon 97601	POR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.) DATE: NO COUNTIES DATE: NO COUNTIES Ment/microfilm/recep Record of Mortgages of Witness my h	vo18./on as fee/file/instru- tion No72132, if said County. and and seal of

5

Ņ